S E W A G E  A N D
W A S T E W AT E R  P U M P S
2w w w . t s u r u m i p u m p . c o m
SIMPLE DESIGN, EXTREME QUALITY  |   Tsurumi C Series CUTTER PUMPTM
Cable Entry
Cables are designed with an anti-wicking block at
motor entry where each conductor insulation is
window cut and the exposed stranded wire is

3w w w . t s u r u m i p u m p . c o m
INSTALLATION
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
H: High Head
Simple installation in the sump saves both money
and space.
A guide rail suspends the pump with a chain for
quick, easy installation or removal.
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dimension: Free Standing  A / B / C Dimension: Guide Rail Fitting (TO / TOS)   D / E / F
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING DESCRIPTION
Free Standing
Guide-Rail Fitting
150 B H
4w w w . t s u r u m i p u m p . c o m
B SERIES  |   Sewage & Wastewater Non-Clog Submersible Pump
Discharge Size: 2"- 3"
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
50B2.75H & 50B2.75S
50B2.75
80B21.5
60 Hz
B Series 2" - 3"
1 - 2 HP
T
o
ta
l
H
e
a
d
 (
ft
)
Capacity (gal/min)
Discharge Size: 4"
Discharge Size: 6"
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
150B415
150B411150B47.5H